Folville Junior School Safeguarding Team

Designated Safeguarding Governor

Dr Caroline Skinner Email
cj.skinnerl@ntlworld.com

Designated Safeguarding Lead

Mr Bruce Wells Email
Bwells@foville.leicester.sch.uk

Deputy Safeguarding Lead

Ms Nicola Turner Email
Nturner@foville.leicester.sch.uk

Deputy Safeguarding Lead

Ms Lisa Hunt Email
Lhunt@foville.leicester.sch.uk

Designated Safeguarding Lead

Mrs Nicola McGregor Email
NMcGregor@foville.leicester.sch.uk

Designated Safeguarding Lead

Mr Charlie Baughan Email
CBaughan@folville.leicester.sch.uk

Designated Safeguarding Lead

Mrs Charlotte Williams Email
Cmeek@folville.leicester.sch.uk

School Office : Telephone 0116 282 4368

Email : office@folville.leicester.sch.uk




